
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank # Team Name Total Score

1 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 100

4150-1 Meadowlark District Individual #1 97

2 1142-2 Leavenworth 95

3 1199-7 Wildcat District #1 94

4 1200-1 Wildcat District #2 93

5 1132-8 Greenwood 92

6 1180-10 Southwind District #1 88

7 1132-9 Greenwood 87

8 1199-9 Wildcat District #1 86

9 1180-9 Southwind District #1 83

10 1164-9 Pottawatomie 81

11 1187-6 Sunflower District #1 81

12 1177-10 Sedgwick 80

13 5177-5 Sedgwick Individual 80

14 1181-3 Southwind District #2 80

15 1132-6 Greenwood 79

16 4168-10 Rice Individual 79

17 1180-2 Southwind District #1 79

18 1132-7 Greenwood 78

19 1164-10 Pottawatomie 77

20 1180-1 Southwind District #1 77

21 1181-6 Southwind District #2 76

22 1148-1 McPherson 76

23 1187-4 Sunflower District #1 75

24 1177-2 Sedgwick 75

25 1202-1 Wildcat District #4 74

26 1164-8 Pottawatomie 74

27

Name

DEXTER SMALL

JOEL NELSON (*not eligible)

TANNER WALDEN

RYAN BEESON

CORD DODSON

JADE EDWARDS

GAVIN FRY

KINSEY HARLAN

RHETT NEWBY

JOHN EMMERSON

EVA HINRICHSEN 

CALLEY STUBBS 

CONNOR COLLINS 

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 

CLAY BRILLHART 

HANNAH BALLARD 

TAYLOR DIEBALL

KOLBY SEESTED

TESSA BEEMAN

LOGAN MARPLE

BRODY NEMECEK 

HAYDON SCHAAF

KATIE KREHBIEL 

GABRIELL HAMMER 

CASEY SHINKLE 

CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 

MARSHALL FIKE

JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-1 Pottawatomie Individual #1 74

28 SARAH SERGEANT 1108-3 Coffey 74

29 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-4 Meadowlark District #1 74

30 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-8 Scott 74

31 GRACE FIKE 5164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #2 73

32 ALLY LESLIE 1148-2 McPherson 73

33 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-7 River Valley District #2 73

34 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-7 Pottawatomie 73

35 JURNEY YUNG 1177-3 Sedgwick 73

*ineligible contestant; score only counts for individual sweepstakes tabulation



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank # Team Name Total Score

36 1110-8 Cottonwood District #1 73

37 1176-5 Scott 73

38 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1 72

39 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 72

40 1188-9 Sunflower District #2 71

41 1187-5 Sunflower District #1 70

42 1108-1 Coffey 70

43 1200-2 Wildcat District #2 70

44 8164-5 Pottawatomie Individual #5 69

5150-2 Meadowlark District Individual #2 69

45 1202-9 Wildcat District #4 68

46 1181-5 Southwind District #2 68

47 1176-6 Scott 68

48 1165-8 Pratt 67

49 1181-4 Southwind District #2 67

50 1177-1 Sedgwick 67

51 1183-8 Stafford 67

52 1187-3 Sunflower District #1 66

53 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 65

54 1183-9 Stafford 65

55 1202-10 Wildcat District #4 64

56 6164-3 Pottawatomie Individual #3 64

57 1171-6 River Valley District #2 64

58 1108-2 Coffey 63

59 8177-0 Sedgwick Individual 63

60 1118-4 Flint Hills District #1 63

61 1121-7 Frontier District #1 63

62 1188-7 Sunflower District #2 63

63 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1 62

64 1170-3 River Valley District #1 62

65 1183-7 Stafford 62

66 5194-5 Wabaunsee Individual #2 61

67 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 61

68 1156-3 Pawnee County 61

69 1170-2 River Valley District #1 60

70

Name

JACOB SCHMEIDLER 

EMILY GLENN

JERILYN NELSON 

HANNAH GRAYBILL 

LAKIN PERRY

GRADY HAMMER CODY 

COLLINS

LUKE FALKENSTIEN 

KARA RIFFEL

JUDD NELSON (*not eligible)

ERIN DRYBREAD 

DANIELLE NADING 

CHANCE JONES

KAMI MCCOMB

JILLIAN KELLER     

TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 

MAKAYLA MEYER 

CHISUM GRUND    

VIVIAN STRAHM

CALI NEWDIGGER  

BAILY CHAPLIN

WILL JOHNSON

JACK GILLIAM

JAKE NEWTON

TRAVIS SCHEER 

SOPHIA GLANVILLE 

ETHAN HATFIELD 

BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 

LUKE WONDRA  

JESSICA JENSEN 

PRESTON DUNN 

KAYLEE LUKERT   

TYLER BLACK

BRETT KIRBY

KEATON JAMES 

DALTON DICKS 1110-6 Cottonwood District #1 60

*ineligible contestant; score only counts for individual sweepstakes tabulation



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

71 COLBY DOYLE 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 59

72 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-4 River Valley District #1 59

73 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199-8 Wildcat District #1 59

74 ROSS MCNETT 1156-6 Pawnee County 59

75 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170-1 River Valley District #1 58

76 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-4 Greeley 58

77 HANNAH DECHANT 1188-8 Sunflower District #2 58

78 JACK HABJAN 1142-10 Leavenworth 58

79 CECILLIA NEWBY 1201-7 Wildcat District #3 58

80 IAN DUNN 4183-1 Stafford Individual 58

81 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 58

82 MADELINE DRAKE 1165-6 Pratt 57

83 TREY NEWBY 1201-8 Wildcat District #3 57

84 BAILEY ECK 1148-9 McPherson 57

85 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-2 Wildcat District #4 57

86 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-9 Pratt 57

87 COY STAMM 1171-8 River Valley District #2 57

88 TIMOTHY PEARCE 4121-1 Frontier District Individual 57

89 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108-4 Coffey 56

90 LILY JUDD 1121-9 Frontier District #1 56

91 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183-10 Stafford 56

92 SHELBY SMITH 6199-5 Wildcat Individual 56

93 EMMA SMITH 1172-1 River Valley District #3 55

94 WYATT LANGE 1171-6 River Valley District #2 55

95 KARLI NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 55

96 LANE HIGBIE 1121-8 Frontier District #1 55

97 WYATT FECHTER 1174-3 Rolling Prairie District #1 54

98 JERIN COBB 5200-7 Wildcat Individual 53

99 REGAN STRAMEL 1188-10 Sunflower District #2 53

100 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165-0 Pratt 53

101 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 7177-7 Sedgwick Individual 53

102 REED MCNETT 1156-5 Pawnee County 53

103 MASON ELLERMAN 1118-6 Flint Hills District #1 53

104 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4108-5 Coffee Individual 52

105 ABBY WOOD 1142-3 Leavenworth 52

106 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-7 Scott 52



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

107 KELSEY THEIS 1142-1 Leavenworth 52

108 HOPE PERRY 5187-2 Sunflower District Individual 51

109 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1201-5 Wildcat District #3 51

110 ELLA GANTZ 1151-8 Meadowlark District #2 50

111 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131-3 Greeley 50

112 CALEB DECHANT 4187-1 Sunflower District Individual 48

113 GARRETT WALDEN 8142-8 Leavenworth Individual #5 48

114 PARKER ECK 1148-10 McPherson 48

115 TRINITY KUEHN 1201-6 Wildcat District #3 47

116 LAUREN CULVER 6200-8 Wildcat Individual 47

117 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 7164-4 Pottawatomie Individual #4 47

118 KASEN FELTY 1131-2 Greeley 47

119 LEXI MONIHEN 1118-5 Flint Hills District #1 47

120 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-3 Cottonwood District #2 46

121 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1151-0 Meadowlark District #2 46

122 MARY HABJAN 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual #3 46

123 AUDREY BRACKEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 45

124 JADEN JONES 4176-9 Scott Individual 45

125 KALEB NEHER 1111-10 Cottonwood District #2 45

126 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1 44

127 KAYLA DEVORE 1151-7 Meadowlark District #2 43

128 BRADY HOFFMAN 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual 43

129 SARABETH MARTIN 1172-10 River Valley District #3 43

130 EMMY BRACKEN 5142-5 Leavenworth Individual #2 41

131 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 4200-6 Wildcat Individual 40

132 JALYN DAVIS 4194-4 Wabaunsee Individual #1 40

133 CALLA HIGBIE 1121-10 Frontier District #1 39

134 WESTON HAMMOND 1172-9 River Valley District #3 38

135 TJ MILLS 1174-4 Rolling Prairie District #1 38

136 BROOKELI PIERCE 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4 35

137 DANE HAVERKAMP 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 34

138 ELLA MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee County 33

139 NATALIE NORTH 1111-2 Cottonwood District #2 27

140 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177-6 Sedgwick Individual 22



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Written Exam

Aug 19, 2017

Rank # Team Name Total Score

4150-1 Meadowlark District Individual #1 21

1 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 19

2 1132-8 Greenwood 18

3 1199-9 Wildcat District #1 18

4 1176-5 Scott 18

5 1199-7 Wildcat District #1 17

6 1181-3 Southwind District #2 17

7 1180-10 Southwind District #1 16

8 1110-8 Cottonwood District #1 16

9 1188-7 Sunflower District #2 16

10 1142-2 Leavenworth 15

11 1150-4 Meadowlark District #1 15

12 1176-8 Scott 15

13 1176-6 Scott 15

14 1132-9 Greenwood 14

15 1187-6 Sunflower District #1 14

16 1177-10 Sedgwick 14

17 5177-5 Sedgwick Individual 14

18 1180-2 Southwind District #1 14

19 1183-8 Stafford 14

20 1121-7 Frontier District #1 14

21 1110-6 Cottonwood District #1 14

22 1121-8 Frontier District #1 14

23 1118-6 Flint Hills District #1 14

24 1164-9 Pottawatomie 13

25 1177-2 Sedgwick 13

26 1164-8 Pottawatomie 13

27 4164-1 Pottawatomie Individual #1 13

28 1108-3 Coffey 13

29 1177-3 Sedgwick 13

30 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 13

31 1188-9 Sunflower District #2 13

32 1200-2 Wildcat District #2 13

33 1171-6 River Valley District #2 13

34 8177-0 Sedgwick Individual 13

35

Name

JOEL NELSON (*not eligible) 

DEXTER SMALL

JADE EDWARDS

RHETT NEWBY

EMILY GLENN

RYAN BEESON

CLAY BRILLHART

GAVIN FRY

JACOB SCHMEIDLER 

BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 

TANNER WALDEN 

CASSIDY GOERING 

DALLIE METHENEY 

CHANCE JONES

KINSEY HARLAN CALLEY 

STUBBS CONNOR 

COLLINS TANNER 

HOMMERTZHEIM     

KOLBY SEESTED 

MAKAYLA MEYER    

ETHAN HATFIELD   

DALTON DICKS

LANE HIGBIE

MASON ELLERMAN

EVA HINRICHSEN    

CASEY SHINKLE 

MARSHALL FIKE      

JAMES DEROUCHEY 

SARAH SERGEANT 

JURNEY YUNG

HANNAH GRAYBILL  

LAKIN PERRY

LUKE FALKENSTIEN   

JACK GILLIAM

TRAVIS SCHEER    

SOPHIA GLANVILLE 1118-4 Flint Hills District #1 13



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Written Exam

Aug 19, 2017

Rank # Team Name Total Score

36 1170-2 River Valley District #1 13

37 1199-8 Wildcat District #1 13

38 1156-6 Pawnee County 13

39 6199-5 Wildcat Individual 13

40 1174-3 Rolling Prairie District #1 13

41 1131-3 Greeley 13

42 1148-10 McPherson 13

43 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual #3 13

44 1200-1 Wildcat District #2 12

45 1180-9 Southwind District #1 12

46 4168-10 Rice Individual 12

47 1164-10 Pottawatomie 12

48 1180-1 Southwind District #1 12

49 1148-1 McPherson 12

50 1187-4 Sunflower District #1 12

51 1171-7 River Valley District #2 12

52 1164-7 Pottawatomie 12

53 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1 12

54 1108-1 Coffey 12

5150-2 Meadowlark District Individual #2 12

55 1181-4 Southwind District #2 12

56 1177-1 Sedgwick 12

57 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 12

58 1183-9 Stafford 12

59 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 12

60 1156-5 Pawnee County 12

61 1142-1 Leavenworth 12

62 1201-5 Wildcat District #3 12

63 1132-7 Greenwood 11

64 1148-2 McPherson 11

65 1187-5 Sunflower District #1 11

66 1187-3 Sunflower District #1 11

67 1108-2 Coffey 11

68 1183-7 Stafford 11

69 5194-5 Wabaunsee Individual #2 11

70

Name

KEATON JAMES 

ANDREW ANDERSON 

ROSS MCNETT 

SHELBY SMITH

WYATT FECHTER 

KATELYN ROBERTSON 

PARKER ECK

MARY HABJAN

CORD DODSON

JOHN EMMERSON 

TAYLOR DIEBALL 

LOGAN MARPLE 

BRODY NEMECEK 

KATIE KREHBIEL 

GABRIELL HAMMER 

KATIE SLEICHTER 

TATUM BRUNKOW 

JERILYN NELSON 

CODY COLLINS

JUDD NELSON (*not eligible)

JILLIAN KELLER     

TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 

VIVIAN STRAHM

CALI NEWDIGGER 

BRENDEN ANDERSON 

REED MCNETT    

KELSEY THEIS

TRACE FALKENSTIEN 

TESSA BEEMAN

ALLY LESLIE

GRADY HAMMER 

CHISUM GRUND

JAKE NEWTON 

PRESTON DUNN 

KAYLEE LUKERT   

TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 11



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Written Exam

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

71 BRETT KIRBY 1156-3 Pawnee County 11

72 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-4 River Valley District #1 11

73 IAN DUNN 4183-1 Stafford Individual 11

74 TIMOTHY PEARCE 4121-1 Frontier District Individual 11

75 KASEN FELTY 1131-2 Greeley 11

76 LEXI MONIHEN 1118-5 Flint Hills District #1 11

77 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1151-0 Meadowlark District #2 11

78 SARABETH MARTIN 1172-10 River Valley District #3 11

79 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-6 Greenwood 10

80 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-6 Southwind District #2 10

81 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-1 Wildcat District #4 10

82 KARA RIFFEL 8164-5 Pottawatomie Individual #5 10

83 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-9 Wildcat District #4 10

84 DANIELLE NADING 1181-5 Southwind District #2 10

85 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-8 Pratt 10

86 JESSICA JENSEN 1170-3 River Valley District #1 10

87 CECILLIA NEWBY 1201-7 Wildcat District #3 10

88 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-9 Pratt 10

89 COY STAMM 1171-8 River Valley District #2 10

90 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183-10 Stafford 10

91 KARLI NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 10

92 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 7177-7 Sedgwick Individual 10

93 LUKE WONDRA 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1 9

94 COLBY DOYLE 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 9

95 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170-1 River Valley District #1 9

96 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-4 Greeley 9

97 HANNAH DECHANT 1188-8 Sunflower District #2 9

98 JACK HABJAN 1142-10 Leavenworth 9

99 TREY NEWBY 1201-8 Wildcat District #3 9

100 BAILEY ECK 1148-9 McPherson 9

101 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-2 Wildcat District #4 9

102 EMMA SMITH 1172-1 River Valley District #3 9

103 WYATT LANGE 1171-6 River Valley District #2 9

104 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165-0 Pratt 9

105 ABBY WOOD 1142-3 Leavenworth 9

106 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-7 Scott 9



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Written Exam

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

107 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 7164-4 Pottawatomie Individual #4 9

108 TJ MILLS 1174-4 Rolling Prairie District #1 9

109 BROOKELI PIERCE 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4 9

110 DANE HAVERKAMP 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 9

111 GRACE FIKE 5164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #2 8

112 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-10 Wildcat District #4 8

113 WILL JOHNSON 6164-3 Pottawatomie Individual #3 8

114 LILY JUDD 1121-9 Frontier District #1 8

115 JERIN COBB 5200-7 Wildcat Individual 8

116 REGAN STRAMEL 1188-10 Sunflower District #2 8

117 ELLA GANTZ 1151-8 Meadowlark District #2 8

118 GARRETT WALDEN 8142-8 Leavenworth Individual #5 8

119 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1 8

120 WESTON HAMMOND 1172-9 River Valley District #3 8

121 ELLA MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee County 8

122 MADELINE DRAKE 1165-6 Pratt 7

123 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4108-5 Coffee Individual 7

124 CALEB DECHANT 4187-1 Sunflower District Individual 7

125 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-3 Cottonwood District #2 7

126 CALLA HIGBIE 1121-10 Frontier District #1 7

127 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177-6 Sedgwick Individual 7

128 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108-4 Coffey 6

129 HOPE PERRY 5187-2 Sunflower District Individual 6

130 LAUREN CULVER 6200-8 Wildcat Individual 6

131 KALEB NEHER 1111-10 Cottonwood District #2 6

132 KAYLA DEVORE 1151-7 Meadowlark District #2 6

133 BRADY HOFFMAN 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual 6

134 EMMY BRACKEN 5142-5 Leavenworth Individual #2 6

135 NATALIE NORTH 1111-2 Cottonwood District #2 6

136 JADEN JONES 4176-9 Scott Individual 5

137 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 4200-6 Wildcat Individual 5

138 JALYN DAVIS 4194-4 Wabaunsee Individual #1 5

139 TRINITY KUEHN 1201-6 Wildcat District #3 4

140 AUDREY BRACKEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 4



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 19, 2017

Rank # Team Name Total Score

1 1199-10 Wildcat District #1 81

2 1200-1 Wildcat District #2 81

3 1142-2 Leavenworth 80

4 1199-7 Wildcat District #1 77

4150-1 Meadowlark District Individual #1 76

5 1132-8 Greenwood 74

6 1132-9 Greenwood 73

7 1180-10 Southwind District #1 72

8 1180-9 Southwind District #1 71

9 1132-6 Greenwood 69

10 1199-9 Wildcat District #1 68

11 1164-9 Pottawatomie 68

12 1187-6 Sunflower District #1 67

13 4168-10 Rice Individual 67

14 1132-7 Greenwood 67

15 1177-10 Sedgwick 66

16 5177-5 Sedgwick Individual 66

17 1181-6 Southwind District #2 66

18 1180-2 Southwind District #1 65

19 1164-10 Pottawatomie 65

20 1180-1 Southwind District #1 65

21 5164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #2 65

22 1148-1 McPherson 64

23 1202-1 Wildcat District #4 64

24 1181-3 Southwind District #2 63

25 1187-4 Sunflower District #1 63

26 1177-2 Sedgwick 62

27 1148-2 McPherson 62

28 1164-8 Pottawatomie 61

29 4164-1 Pottawatomie Individual #1 61

30 1108-3 Coffey 61

31 1171-7 River Valley District #2 61

32 1164-7 Pottawatomie 61

33 1177-3 Sedgwick 60

34 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1 60

35

Name

DEXTER SMALL

CORD DODSON

TANNER WALDEN

RYAN BEESON

JOEL NELSON (*not eligible)

JADE EDWARDS

KINSEY HARLAN

GAVIN FRY

JOHN EMMERSON 

HANNAH BALLARD 

RHETT NEWBY

EVA HINRICHSEN 

CALLEY STUBBS 

TAYLOR DIEBALL

TESSA BEEMAN 

CONNOR COLLINS 

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 

HAYDON SCHAAF

KOLBY SEESTED

LOGAN MARPLE

BRODY NEMECEK 

GRACE FIKE

KATIE KREHBIEL 

CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 

CLAY BRILLHART 

GABRIELL HAMMER 

CASEY SHINKLE

ALLY LESLIE

MARSHALL FIKE

JAMES DEROUCHEY 

SARAH SERGEANT 

KATIE SLEICHTER 

TATUM BRUNKOW 

JURNEY YUNG

JERILYN NELSON 

CASSIDY GOERING 1150-4 Meadowlark District #1 59



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-8 Scott 59

37 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200-3 Wildcat District #2 59

38 GRADY HAMMER 1187-5 Sunflower District #1 59

39 KARA RIFFEL 8164-5 Pottawatomie Individual #5 59

40 LAKIN PERRY 1188-9 Sunflower District #2 58

41 CODY COLLINS 1108-1 Coffey 58

42 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-9 Wildcat District #4 58

43 DANIELLE NADING 1181-5 Southwind District #2 58

44 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110-8 Cottonwood District #1 57

45 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200-2 Wildcat District #2 57

JUDD NELSON 5150-2 Meadowlark District Individual #2 57

46 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-8 Pratt 57

47 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-10 Wildcat District #4 56

48 WILL JOHNSON 6164-3 Pottawatomie Individual #3 56

49 EMILY GLENN 1176-5 Scott 55

50 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-4 Southwind District #2 55

51 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177-1 Sedgwick 55

52 CHISUM GRUND 1187-3 Sunflower District #1 55

53 CHANCE JONES 1176-6 Scott 53

54 MAKAYLA MEYER 1183-8 Stafford 53

55 VIVIAN STRAHM 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 53

56 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183-9 Stafford 53

57 LUKE WONDRA 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1 53

58 JAKE NEWTON 1108-2 Coffey 52

59 JESSICA JENSEN 1170-3 River Valley District #1 52

60 JACK GILLIAM 1171-6 River Valley District #2 51

61 PRESTON DUNN 1183-7 Stafford 51

62 TRAVIS SCHEER 8177-0 Sedgwick Individual 50

63 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 1118-4 Flint Hills District #1 50

64 KAYLEE LUKERT 5194-5 Wabaunsee Individual #2 50

65 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1 50

66 BRETT KIRBY 1156-3 Pawnee County 50

67 COLBY DOYLE 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 50

68 MADELINE DRAKE 1165-6 Pratt 50

69 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108-4 Coffey 50

70 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-7 Frontier District #1 49



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

71 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170-1 River Valley District #1 49

72 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-4 Greeley 49

73 HANNAH DECHANT 1188-8 Sunflower District #2 49

74 JACK HABJAN 1142-10 Leavenworth 49

75 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-4 River Valley District #1 48

76 CECILLIA NEWBY 1201-7 Wildcat District #3 48

77 TREY NEWBY 1201-8 Wildcat District #3 48

78 BAILEY ECK 1148-9 McPherson 48

79 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-2 Wildcat District #4 48

80 LILY JUDD 1121-9 Frontier District #1 48

81 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188-7 Sunflower District #2 47

82 KEATON JAMES 1170-2 River Valley District #1 47

83 IAN DUNN 4183-1 Stafford Individual 47

84 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-9 Pratt 47

85 COY STAMM 1171-8 River Valley District #2 47

86 DALTON DICKS 1110-6 Cottonwood District #1 46

87 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199-8 Wildcat District #1 46

88 ROSS MCNETT 1156-6 Pawnee County 46

89 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 46

90 TIMOTHY PEARCE 4121-1 Frontier District Individual 46

91 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183-10 Stafford 46

92 EMMA SMITH 1172-1 River Valley District #3 46

93 WYATT LANGE 1171-6 River Valley District #2 46

94 KARLI NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2 45

95 JERIN COBB 5200-7 Wildcat Individual 45

96 REGAN STRAMEL 1188-10 Sunflower District #2 45

97 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4108-5 Coffee Individual 45

98 HOPE PERRY 5187-2 Sunflower District Individual 45

99 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165-0 Pratt 44

100 SHELBY SMITH 6199-5 Wildcat Individual 43

101 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 7177-7 Sedgwick Individual 43

102 ABBY WOOD 1142-3 Leavenworth 43

103 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-7 Scott 43

104 TRINITY KUEHN 1201-6 Wildcat District #3 43

105 ELLA GANTZ 1151-8 Meadowlark District #2 42

106 LANE HIGBIE 1121-8 Frontier District #1 41



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

107 WYATT FECHTER 1174-3 Rolling Prairie District #1 41

108 REED MCNETT 1156-5 Pawnee County 41

109 CALEB DECHANT 4187-1 Sunflower District Individual 41

110 LAUREN CULVER 6200-8 Wildcat Individual 41

111 AUDREY BRACKEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 41

112 KELSEY THEIS 1142-1 Leavenworth 40

113 GARRETT WALDEN 8142-8 Leavenworth Individual #5 40

114 JADEN JONES 4176-9 Scott Individual 40

115 MASON ELLERMAN 1118-6 Flint Hills District #1 39

116 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1201-5 Wildcat District #3 39

117 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-3 Cottonwood District #2 39

118 KALEB NEHER 1111-10 Cottonwood District #2 39

119 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 7164-4 Pottawatomie Individual #4 38

120 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131-3 Greeley 37

121 KAYLA DEVORE 1151-7 Meadowlark District #2 37

122 BRADY HOFFMAN 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual 37

123 KASEN FELTY 1131-2 Greeley 36

124 LEXI MONIHEN 1118-5 Flint Hills District #1 36

125 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1 36

126 PARKER ECK 1148-10 McPherson 35

127 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1151-0 Meadowlark District #2 35

128 EMMY BRACKEN 5142-5 Leavenworth Individual #2 35

129 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 4200-6 Wildcat Individual 35

130 JALYN DAVIS 4194-4 Wabaunsee Individual #1 35

131 MARY HABJAN 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual #3 33

132 SARABETH MARTIN 1172-10 River Valley District #3 32

133 CALLA HIGBIE 1121-10 Frontier District #1 32

134 WESTON HAMMOND 1172-9 River Valley District #3 30

135 TJ MILLS 1174-4 Rolling Prairie District #1 29

136 BROOKELI PIERCE 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4 26

137 DANE HAVERKAMP 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 25

138 ELLA MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee County 25

139 NATALIE NORTH 1111-2 Cottonwood District #2 21

140 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177-6 Sedgwick Individual 15



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Team Activity 

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HOPE PERRY 5187-2 Sunflower District Individual 0

2 ABBY WOOD 1142-3 Leavenworth 0

3 EMMA SMITH 1172-1 River Valley District #3 0

4 KALEB NEHER 1111-10 Cottonwood District #2 0

5 DEXTER SMALL 1199-10 Wildcat District #1

6 CORD DODSON 1200-1 Wildcat District #2

7 TANNER WALDEN 1142-2 Leavenworth

8 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-9 Southwind District #1

9 JOEL NELSON 4150-1 Meadowlark District Individual #1

10 GRACE FIKE 5164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #2

11 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-6 Greenwood

12 CASEY SHINKLE 1177-2 Sedgwick

13 RHETT NEWBY 1199-9 Wildcat District #1

13 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168-10 Rice Individual

13 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187-4 Sunflower District #1

13 JADE EDWARDS 1132-8 Greenwood

17 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-10 Wildcat District #4

18 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-10 Pottawatomie

19 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-8 Pratt

20 MASON ELLERMAN 1118-6 Flint Hills District #1

21 TREY NEWBY 1201-8 Wildcat District #3

22 RYAN BEESON 1199-7 Wildcat District #1

23 JURNEY YUNG 1177-3 Sedgwick

24 CALLEY STUBBS 1187-6 Sunflower District #1

25 JERILYN NELSON 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1

26 ANDREW ANDERSON 1199-8 Wildcat District #1

27 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-2 Southwind District #1

27 HAYDON SCHAAF 1181-6 Southwind District #2

29 CONNOR COLLINS 1177-10 Sedgwick

30 GAVIN FRY 1180-10 Southwind District #1

30 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148-1 McPherson

32 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-9 Wildcat District #4

33 KARLI NEHER 1111-1 Cottonwood District #2

34 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108-4 Coffey

35 KELSEY THEIS 1142-1 Leavenworth

35 JERIN COBB 5200-7 Wildcat Individual



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Team Activity 

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KARA RIFFEL 8164-5 Pottawatomie Individual #5

38 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 5177-5 Sedgwick Individual

39 MARSHALL FIKE 1164-8 Pottawatomie

40 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164-1 Pottawatomie Individual #1

41 KATIE SLEICHTER 1171-7 River Valley District #2

41 BRODY NEMECEK 1180-1 Southwind District #1

43 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-7 Pottawatomie

44 CHANCE JONES 1176-6 Scott

45 MADELINE DRAKE 1165-6 Pratt

46 WILL JOHNSON 6164-3 Pottawatomie Individual #3

47 KAYLEE LUKERT 5194-5 Wabaunsee Individual #2

48 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-9 Pottawatomie

49 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-9 Greenwood

50 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-1 Wildcat District #4

51 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-3 Southwind District #2

52 CASSIDY GOERING 1150-4 Meadowlark District #1

52 DANIELLE NADING 1181-5 Southwind District #2

54 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 1200-2 Wildcat District #2

54 SARAH SERGEANT 1108-3 Coffey

54 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200-3 Wildcat District #2

54 VIVIAN STRAHM 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1

58 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-4 Southwind District #2

58 TRAVIS SCHEER 8177-0 Sedgwick Individual

60 LAKIN PERRY 1188-9 Sunflower District #2

61 ALLY LESLIE 1148-2 McPherson

62 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1188-7 Sunflower District #2

63 SOPHIA GLANVILLE 1118-4 Flint Hills District #1

63 GRADY HAMMER 1187-5 Sunflower District #1

65 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183-9 Stafford

66 JACK GILLIAM 1171-6 River Valley District #2

66 LANE HIGBIE 1121-8 Frontier District #1

68 JESSICA JENSEN 1170-3 River Valley District #1

69 AUGUST SIEFKES 1183-10 Stafford

70 CALEB DECHANT 4187-1 Sunflower District Individual

71 CALLA HIGBIE 1121-10 Frontier District #1

71 RACHELLE ANDERSON 1170-1 River Valley District #1



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Team Activity 

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 TESSA BEEMAN 1132-7 Greenwood

74 PRESTON DUNN 1183-7 Stafford

75 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200-4 Wildcat District #2

76 LUKE WONDRA 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1

76 ETHAN HATFIELD 1121-7 Frontier District #1

78 COLBY DOYLE 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1

78 CODY COLLINS 1108-1 Coffey

80 WYATT FECHTER 1174-3 Rolling Prairie District #1

80 TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1201-5 Wildcat District #3

82 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-4 Greeley

83 BAILEY ECK 1148-9 McPherson

84 TRINITY KUEHN 1201-6 Wildcat District #3

85 CHISUM GRUND 1187-3 Sunflower District #1

85 GARRETT WALDEN 8142-8 Leavenworth Individual #5

85 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 4200-6 Wildcat Individual

88 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-2 Wildcat District #4

89 LEXIE LANTERMAN 1165-0 Pratt

89 HANNAH DECHANT 1188-8 Sunflower District #2

91 KATELYN ROBERTSON 1131-3 Greeley

91 CECILLIA NEWBY 1201-7 Wildcat District #3

93 MAKAYLA MEYER 1183-8 Stafford

94 DANE HAVERKAMP 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2

95 AUDREY BRACKEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1

96 JADEN JONES 4176-9 Scott Individual

96 JUDD NELSON 5150-2 Meadowlark District Individual #2

98 JAKE NEWTON 1108-2 Coffey

98 IAN DUNN 4183-1 Stafford Individual

98 LAUREN CULVER 6200-8 Wildcat Individual

101 REGAN STRAMEL 1188-10 Sunflower District #2

101 KASEN FELTY 1131-2 Greeley

101 ELLA GANTZ 1151-8 Meadowlark District #2

101 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110-8 Cottonwood District #1

101 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-8 Scott

106 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-9 Pratt

106 LILY JUDD 1121-9 Frontier District #1

106 TYLER BLACK 1174- Rolling Prairie District #1



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Team Activity 

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

106 BRETT KIRBY 1156-3 Pawnee County

110 TJ MILLS 1174-4 Rolling Prairie District #1

110 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110-9 Cottonwood District #1

110 KAYLA DEVORE 1151-7 Meadowlark District #2

110 COY STAMM 1171-8 River Valley District #2

114 WESTON HAMMOND 1172-9 River Valley District #3

114 JALYN DAVIS 4194-4 Wabaunsee Individual #1

116 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177-1 Sedgwick

117 JACK HABJAN 1142-10 Leavenworth

117 PARKER ECK 1148-10 McPherson

117 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 7164-4 Pottawatomie Individual #4

117 EMILY GLENN 1176-5 Scott

121 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 1151-0 Meadowlark District #2

121 ROSS MCNETT 1156-6 Pawnee County

121 WYATT LANGE 1171-6 River Valley District #2

124 DALTON DICKS 1110-6 Cottonwood District #1

124 SHELBY SMITH 6199-5 Wildcat Individual

126 SARABETH MARTIN 1172-10 River Valley District #3

127 KEATON JAMES 1170-2 River Valley District #1

127 TIMOTHY PEARCE 4121-1 Frontier District Individual

129 LEXI MONIHEN 1118-5 Flint Hills District #1

130 TRAY ZABOKRTSKY 1170-4 River Valley District #1

130 MARY HABJAN 6142-6 Leavenworth Individual #3

130 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4108-5 Coffee Individual

133 EMMY BRACKEN 5142-5 Leavenworth Individual #2

133 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 7177-7 Sedgwick Individual

135 BROOKELI PIERCE 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4

136 BRADY HOFFMAN 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual

137 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-7 Scott

138 REED MCNETT 1156-5 Pawnee County

139 NATALIE NORTH 1111-2 Cottonwood District #2

140 DALTON ROBBEN 1111-3 Cottonwood District #2

141 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 6177-6 Sedgwick Individual

142 ELLA MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee County
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